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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 7 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
17.06.2017 - 11:00 Results Prelim
Apsolutni M 49.95 CAVIC, Milorad PAR Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
Juniorski 52.53 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Beograd 01.08.2008
Kadetski 54.08 STJEPANOVIC, Veimir PAR Tampere (FIN) 22.07.2009
Pionirski 58.52 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Nis 20.12.2015
Ml Pionirski 1:04.76 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A NIs 22.12.2013
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 1:05.76 434 32.11 33.65
2. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.81 414 32.20 34.61
3. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.61 382 32.87 35.74
4. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.89 362 32.56 37.33
5. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.83 347 33.14 37.69
6. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.54 337 33.85 37.69
7. HOTEA, Andrei 04 Auquasport 1:11.90 332 34.47 37.43
8. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:12.19 328 32.30 39.89
9. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.20 328 33.19 39.01

10. IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.17 315 33.34 39.83
11. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.74 296 35.13 39.61
12. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.99 293 35.43 39.56
13. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.18 291 33.65 41.53
14. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:17.22 268 36.94 40.28
15. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.37 266 37.19 40.18
16. SLIBAR, Luka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.82 252 36.50 42.32
17. ANDRONE, Vlad 04 Auquasport 1:24.54 204 40.30 44.24

15 - 18 years

1. STIH, Gasper 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.92 636 A 27.98 29.94
2. ROZMAN, Matjaz 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.20 595 A 28.63 30.57
3. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.36 591 A 26.91 32.45
4. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 59.67 582 A 27.60 32.07
5. SVETEK, Jaka 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.98 573 A 27.93 32.05
6. BALEK COLNAR, Tibor 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.15 568 ? 29.20 30.95

URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:00.15 568 ? 27.97 32.18
8. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.49 531 R 29.54 31.95
9. BERLOZNIK, Jas 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:01.89 521 29.54 32.35

10. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.14 515 29.09 33.05
11. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.20 489 30.71 32.49
12. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 1:04.27 465 29.39 34.88
13. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.57 419 30.95 35.62
14. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:09.10 374 31.79 37.31
15. FAJON, Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.57 351 32.87 37.70
16. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.77 348 32.09 38.68

Open

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.30 657 A 27.40 29.90
2. STIH, Gasper 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.92 636 A 27.98 29.94
3. DEMSAR, Blaz 97 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.18 627 A 27.54 30.64
4. ROZMAN, Matjaz 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.20 595 A 28.63 30.57
5. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.36 591 A 26.91 32.45
6. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 59.67 582 A 27.60 32.07
7. SVETEK, Jaka 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.98 573 A 27.93 32.05
8. BALEK COLNAR, Tibor 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.15 568 ? 29.20 30.95

URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:00.15 568 ? 27.97 32.18
10. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.49 531 R 29.54 31.95
11. BERLOZNIK, Jas 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:01.89 521 29.54 32.35
12. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.14 515 29.09 33.05
13. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.20 489 30.71 32.49
14. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 1:04.27 465 29.39 34.88
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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 7, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 1:05.76 434 32.11 33.65
16. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.57 419 30.95 35.62
17. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.81 414 32.20 34.61
18. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.61 382 32.87 35.74
19. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:09.10 374 31.79 37.31
20. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.89 362 32.56 37.33
21. FAJON, Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.57 351 32.87 37.70
22. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.77 348 32.09 38.68
23. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.83 347 33.14 37.69
24. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.54 337 33.85 37.69
25. HOTEA, Andrei 04 Auquasport 1:11.90 332 34.47 37.43
26. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:12.19 328 32.30 39.89
27. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.20 328 33.19 39.01
28. IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.17 315 33.34 39.83
29. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.44 312 34.71 38.73
30. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.74 296 35.13 39.61
31. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.99 293 35.43 39.56
32. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.18 291 33.65 41.53
33. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:17.22 268 36.94 40.28
34. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.37 266 37.19 40.18
35. SLIBAR, Luka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.82 252 36.50 42.32
36. ANDRONE, Vlad 04 Auquasport 1:24.54 204 40.30 44.24
37. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Nbg011 1:30.47 166 39.02 51.45
38. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:50.82 90 51.79 59.03

DSQ GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd


